SPITALUL FILISANILOR

Salariul net luna MAI 2010

Nr. Functia SALARIU NET
1 MANAGER 4979
2 DIRECTOR MEDICAL 6049
3 DIRECTOR FIN-CT. 3498
4 ECONOMIST IA 2160
5 REFERENT | A 2210
6 ASIST.MED.PR. 1536
7 ASISTENT MED. 0
8 REGISTRATOR ME 1366
9 STATISTICIAN 1098
10 ANALIST PROGRAM.I A 2032
11 MEDIC SPEC. 2044
12 MEDIC SPECIALIST 2118
13 MEDIC 1764
14 ASIST.MED. 1930
15 ASIST.MED. 1730
16 ASIST.MED. 1593
17 ASIST.MED. 1691
18 ASIST.MED. 1821
19 ASIST.MED.PR. 2233
20 ASIST.MED.PR. 2164
21 ASIST.MED.PR. 2164
22 ASIST.MED.PR. 2126
23 ASIST.MED.PR. 2200

24 ASIST.MED.PR. 2157
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ASIST.MED.PR.

ASISTENT MED.PR

MEDIC PRIMAR

MEDIC PRIMAR

MEDIC SPECIALIST

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

IGNRIJIT.CURAT.

IGNRIJIT.CURAT.

INFIRMIERA

INFIRMIERA

INFIRMIERA

INFIRMIERA

MEDIC SPEC.

ASIST.MED.PR.

MEDIC PRIMAR

MEDIC PRIMAR

MEDIC PRIMAR

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

2227

2292

4410

4056

306

1798

1816

1812

1867

1867

1867

1812

1834

848

1031

1151

1185

1171

1163

3567

1630

5173

5985

2556

2073

1899

1922

1891
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ASISTENT MEDICAL

SORA MED.PR.

INFIRMIERA

INFIRMIERA

INFIRMIERA

INGRIJ.CURAT.

INGRUIT.CURAT

INGRIJIT.CURAT.

MEDIC SPEC.

ASIST.MED.

MEDIC PRIMAR

MEDIC PRIMAR

ASIST.MED.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASISTENT MED.PR

INFIRMIERA

INFIRMIERA

INFIRMIERA

INFIRMIERA

INGRUIT.CURAT

MEDIC PRIMAR

MEDIC SPECIALIST

ASIST.MED.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

1509

1606

1149

1052

1185

1092

1078

1099

2697

1434

5127

5216

1739

1525

1891

1733

2143

1573

1117

1139

1195

1165

1055

5053

2332

1906

2133

1860
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ASIST.MED.PR.

ASISTENT MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

INFIRMIERA

INFIRMIERA

MEDIC PRIMAR

MEDIC SPEC.

MEDIC SPECIALIST

ASIST.MED.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

INFIRMIERA

INFIRMIERA

INFIRMIERA

INGRIJIT.CURAT.

ASIST.MED.PR.

MEDIC PRIMAR

MEDIC SPEC.

ASIST.MED.RAD.

ASISTENT MED.

MEDIC PRIMAR

2288

2580

1520

2080

2016

2016

2026

1022

1021

4676

522

1646

1455

2072

1921

1500

2029

1921

1219

1219

1219

937

1595

3904

2413

1341

1781

3390
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CHIMIST PR.

BIOCHIMIST

BIOLOG

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

INGRUIT.CURAT

MEDIC PRIMAR

ASIST.MED.PR.

INGRIJITOR CURAT

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.-PEDIATRII

INFIRMIERA

ASIST.MED.PR.

INFIRMIERA

FARMACIST SEF

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

IGNRIJIT.CURAT.

TEHN.AP.MED.

SPALATOREASA

SPALATOREASA

SPALATOREASA

SPALATOREASA

MEDIC SPEC.

2313

1143

1678

1615

1630

1669

1520

929

6444

2296

911

2209

2080

2175

1192

2200

1205

1099

1506

1487

787

1393

1144

1052

842

2165
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MEDIC SPEC.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

REG.MED.PR.

INGRIJ.CURAT.

MEDIC SPEC.

ASIST.MED.PR.

ECONOMIST | A

ECONOMIST | A

REFERENT I A

ECONOMIST |

MAGAZINER |

MAGAZINER |

MERCEOLOG |

CONS.JURID. 1A

INGINER | A

CROITOR I

ELECTRICIAN Il

ELECTRICIAN Il

FOCHIST Il

FOCHIST Il

FOCHIST Il

FOCHIST Il

FOCHIST IV

MUNCITOR I

MUNCITOR I

2202

1352

1390

1479

1281

1352

888

2221

1521

2079

1983

1417

1490

1187

1199

1275

1970

2492

1220

1220

1439

1170

1170

1182

1191

1046

1450

1142
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SOFER |

ARHIVAR

BUCATARII

BUCATAR I

BUCATAR IV

MUNCIT.NEC.

PAZNIC |

PAZNIC |

PAZNIC |

MEDIC REZIDENT llI

MEDIC REZIDENT HlI

MEDIC REZIDENT HlI

MEDIC REZIDENT HlI

MEDIC PRIMAR

ASIST.MED.PR.

ASIST.MED.PR.

SORA MED.PR.

INGRIJ.CURAT.

MEDIC PRIMAR

ASIST.MED.PR.

MEDIC PRIMAR

1216

1153

1437

1247

1164

1061

1198

1267

1109

1230

1276

1230

1285

4612

1785

1689

1099

1932

1086

829



